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A I K S V 
 Nachwuchs und Ausbildung 

   Schiessanlage Eggerstanden 



Jungschützen-Gruppenwettkampf 2015 

 Rang Verein/Gruppe/KantonGruppentotal Schützen Jg 1. Runde 2. Runde Total 
 1. Eggerstanden 1 AI 676 1. Wild Patrik 96 91 83 174 
 2. Ebneter Marco 97 85 89 174 
 3. Räss Natalie 96 83 82 165 
 4. Räss Severin 95 80 83 163 
 Total Gruppenresultat 339 337 676 

 2. Gonten 1 AI 659 1. Kretscher Kristin 97 85 92 177 
 2. Streule Timo 96 81 89 170 
 3. Neff Silvan 97 78 83 161 
 4. Stark Marco 97 73 78 151 
 Total Gruppenresultat 317 342 659 

 3. Oberegg 1 AI 646 1. Seitz Manuel 98 85 85 170 
 2. Sonderegger Pascal 97 81 86 167 
 3. Wild Marcel 98 84 77 161 
 4. Tobler Adrian 98 68 80 148 
 Total Gruppenresultat 318 328 646 
 

Einzelrangliste 

 Rang  Name / Vorname JG Verein/Gruppe Kanton R1 R2 Total 
 1. Kretscher Kristin 97 Gonten 1 AI 85 92 177 
 2. Wild Patrik 96 Eggerstanden 1 AI 91 83 174 
 3. Ebneter Marco 97 Eggerstanden 1 AI 85 89 174 
 4. Streule Timo 96 Gonten 1 AI 81 89 170 
 5. Seitz Manuel 98 Oberegg 1 AI 85 85 170 
 6. Sonderegger Pascal 97 Oberegg 1 AI 81 86 167 
 7. Räss Natalie 96 Eggerstanden 1 AI 83 82 165 
 8. Räss Severin 95 Eggerstanden 1 AI 80 83 163 
 9. Wild Marcel 98 Oberegg 1 AI 84 77 161 
 10. Neff Silvan 97 Gonten 1 AI 78 83 161 
 11. Stark Marco 97 Gonten 1 AI 73 78 151 
 12. Tobler Adrian 98 Oberegg 1 AI 68 80 148 



Jugendschützen-Gruppenwettkampf 2015 

 Rang Verein/Gruppe/KantonGruppentotal Schützen Jg 1. Runde 2. Runde Total 
 1. Oberegg 2 AI 490 1. Hochreutener David 2 76 89 165 
 2. Koller Daniel 0 77 86 163 
 3. Federer Jonas 1 84 78 162 
 Total Gruppenresultat 237 253 490 

 2. Eggerstanden 1 AI 488 1. Mittelholzer Remo 1 83 83 166 
 2. Speck Melanie 3 79 86 165 
 3. Neff Lukas 99 77 80 157 
 Total Gruppenresultat 239 249 488 

 3. Oberegg 1 AI 454 1. Klee Roman 1 85 79 164 
 2. Ulmann Hannes 1 75 72 147 
 3. Spirig Kimi 1 73 70 143 
 Total Gruppenresultat 233 221 454 

 

 Einzelrangliste 

 Rang  Name / Vorname JG Verein/Gruppe Kanton R1 R2 Total 
 1. Mittelholzer Remo 1 Eggerstanden 1 AI 83 83 166 
 2. Hochreutener David 2 Oberegg 2 AI 76 89 165 
 3. Speck Melanie 3 Eggerstanden 1 AI 79 86 165 
 4. Klee Roman 1 Oberegg 1 AI 85 79 164 
 5. Koller Daniel 0 Oberegg 2 AI 77 86 163 
 6. Federer Jonas 1 Oberegg 2 AI 84 78 162 
 7. Neff Lukas 99 Eggerstanden 1 AI 77 80 157 
 8. Ulmann Hannes 1 Oberegg 1 AI 75 72 147 
 9. Spirig Kimi 1 Oberegg 1 AI 73 70 143 
 
 

 
 


